San Diego Mesa College

BARC 13-14 (Purchases 05.21.14)

Published List

PROGRAM NAME

Student Accounting

Music

Drama
Architecture
Reprographics
Architecture
Art-Fine Art
Athletics
Art-Fine Art
Reprographics
STAR TRiO
LRC/Library
LRC/Library
Architecture
Drama
Art-Fine Art
Humanities

SUBTOTAL - YEAR END

Psychology
Art-Fine Art
Drama
Music

SUBTOTAL - I[ELM

Tech
Tech

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Printers

Instruments

Clear-com system

3D Printers

Software

Software

Software

Triple Water Polo Boards

Touch Tablets (20) for use with Mac System
Software - Mail tracking

Glass divider partition

Electronic Databases

Books/Subscriptions

Xerox Workcenter Full Featured Color Multifunction Printer
Wall safe

Dark room equipment

Document reader

Software

iMac Computer Workstations (20) + Mac Mini for lectern
Lighting & Instruments

Pianos/keyboards

PC's
Mac's

SUBTOTAL - TECHNOLOGY REFRESH

TOTAL BARC - 13-14

AMOUNT

5,195
15,000
6,659
9,060
9,288
2,100
1,426
3,494
4,257
18,850
1,835
29,931
25,000
4,476
836
14,422
760
152,590
86,579
31,997
24,765
39,695
183,036
73,926
24,637
98,563
434,188
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