## San Diego Mesa College

## BARC 13-14 (Purchases 05.21.14)

PROGRAM NAME	ITEM DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Student Accounting	Printers	5,195
Music	Instruments	15,000
Drama	Clear-com system	6,659
Architecture	3D Printers	9,060
Reprographics	Software	9,288
Architecture	Software	2,100
Art-Fine Art	Software	1,426
Athletics	Triple Water Polo Boards	3,494
Art-Fine Art	Touch Tablets (20) for use with Mac System	4,257
Reprographics	Software - Mail tracking	18,850
STAR TRIO	Glass divider partition	1,835
LRC/Library	Electronic Databases	29,931
LRC/Library	Books/Subscriptions	25,000
Architecture	Xerox Workcenter Full Featured Color Multifunction Printer	4,476
Drama	Wall safe	836
Art-Fine Art	Dark room equipment	14,422
Humanities	Document reader	760
SUBTOTAL - YEAR END		152,590
Psychology	Software	86,579
Art-Fine Art	iMac Computer Workstations (20) + Mac Mini for lectern	31,997
Drama	Lighting & Instruments	24,765
Music	Pianos/keyboards	39,695
SUBTOTAL - IELM		183,036
Tech	PC's	73,926
Tech	Mac's	24,637
SUBTOTAL - TECHNOLOGY REFRESH		98,563
TOTAL BARC - 13-14		434,188

Published List 5/21/2014